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MDA 10,000-Meter Run
Sept. 5, Topeka A3

Conditions: 77 degrees, overcast skies, 71 percent humidity
Course: Rolling hills

Overall male - Randy Kinder, 25, Topeka, 30:53
Overall female - Sue Sarkesian, 26, Topeka, 41:23.

Women 14 & younger
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Christine Lindsey 13 DeSoto 52:24 147
Women 15-19
Amy Potter 18 Iola 42:13 50
Kelly May 19 Topeka 64:54 191
Women 20-24
LaDeane Porter 20 Topeka 2 53:59 155
Women 25-29
Sue Sarkesian 26 Topeka 41:23 45
June Wilson 29 Topeka 43:17 59
Deb Robinson 25 Topeka 50:03 127
Melissa Grimes 27 Topeka 54:37. 158
Ann Yost 27 Topeka 57:15 169
Sandie Bayless 25 Topeka 57:59 175
Cynthia Dodge 29 Topeka 58:24 178
Women 30-34
Debbie Busey 30 Topeka 43:36 66
Linda Hamilton 31 Topeka 45:05 77
Rosemarie Adkins 34 Topeka 46:38 97
Susan Davison 33 Topeka 49:15 118
Alice Milberger 33 Topeka 51:45...142
Becky Fitzgerald 31 Fort Collins, Co. 53:17 2150
Lane Schmidt 31 Topeka 55:317231.59
Kay Magistro 34 Topeka 55:46 162
Gayle Barta 30 Topeka 56:09 163
Teresa Schuyler 32 Topeka 58:01 176
Mary Bogart 34 Topeka 58:26 180
Ruth Phillips 32 Topeka 67:49 193
Women 35-39
Sheryl Suddarth 36 Topeka 47:37 107
Carolyn Gresser 35 Topeka 51:27 141
Marlene Ayers 39 Kansas City, Kan. 53:36 151
Marcia Barta 36 Topeka 56:11 164
Lela Wilson 39 Topeka 57218..;170
Patricia Hurley 38 Topeka 57:19,,171
Jeanne Welch 39 Topeka 58:53 181
Suzy Yeagley 38 Wakarusa 59:00 182
Mary Lou McPhail 37 Topeka 63:27 188
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Marilyn Potter
Sandy Shandy
Eileen Blow
Joan May

Jean Buchanan
Jere Turner
Lupe Pacheco

Romona Copp
Hazel Kelsey

E.J. Rost
Tim Wilhelm
Brit Beelman
Phil Hurley
Todd Clutter
Steve Eck -
Jason Eck

Jeff Stein
Jim Reilly
Steven Zeller
Bart Kuhlmann
Kent Jackson
Dan Blair
David Agnew
Steven Bouye
Greg Krotz
Kelly Lemos

Kinder
Eastman
Steve Pierce
Chris Perez
John Schuette
Rex Roney
Drex Flott
Tad Patton
Jim McKeithan
Richard Blanton
Steve Drake
Kent Reed

Al Brown

Greg Mayer
Phil Anderson
Kevin O'Brien

Randy
James

Women 40-44
44 Osage City
40 Topeka
41 Topeka
41 Topeka
Women 45-49
48 Stanley
46 Topeka
49 Ottawa
Women 50-54
50 Auburn
Women 55-59
56 - Excelsior Springs
Men 14 & younger
11 Topeka
14 Topeka
13 Topeka
11 Topeka
1k Topeka
13 Topeka
11 Topeka
Men 20-24
23 Topeka
21 Topeka
23 Topeka
24 Olpe
20 Lawrence
21 Topeka
24 Topeka
20 Topeka
24 Manhattan
23 Topeka
Men 25-29
25 Topeka
26 Fort Leavenworth
25 Overland Park
28 Overland Park
28 Topeka
26 Mulvane
29 Topeka
27 Topeka
27 Junction City
26 Emporia
28 Lawrence
29 Topeka
27 Topeka
27 Topeka
25 Topeka
29 Westport, Ct.
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86

114
138
192
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125
194

160

183
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103
131
139
178
184
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48
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63
74
82
95
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Allan Carlson
Edward Alford
Joe Cribbs

Don Borchor
Farrell Holthaus
Joe Saia

John Yost

Tom Harington

" Chuck Copp

Dan Duryea

Jim Edwards
Eric Tanquary
David Winchester
Stephen Randel
Michael Carver
Robert Streepy
Timothy Morris
Larry Moore
Tony Alfino
Randy Noon
Warren Gress
John Cordova
Terry White
Thomas Wilson
Thomas Rush
Howard Miles
Bill Piatt
John Brown
Doug Wright
Dave Hamilton
Eric Rose
Thomas Averill
David Zlotky
David Law

Larry Velasquez
Wes Dutton

Jim Woodward
Terry Milberger
Dennis Conner
Louis Goodwin
Joe Jennings
Skip Dibble

Van Stone

Roger Aeschliman
Bill Harrison
Dave Muxlow
Michael Harmon
Richard Barta
Bud Dingman
Michael Loughrea
Timothy Whitmore
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Osage City
Topeka

Eudora
Steinauer, Neb.
Mayetta

Topeka

Topeka

Topeka

Men 30-34
Topeka
Emporia
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Merriam
Holton
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Lenexa
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

Men 35-39
Mission
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Eskridge
Topeka
Berryton
Scranton
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Auburn
‘Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
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145
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14
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47
52
62
69
75
80
89
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105
122
124
128
136
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140
143
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172
189
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11
16
27
36
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46
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65
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78
83
87
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Dennis Beach
Paul Fell

Roy Shade
William Harrod
Marvin Burgett
Carl Wilhelm
Dennis Paterson

Glenn Jagodzinske

Dave Barton
Robert Davison
Mike Doyle

Paul Muxlow
Rennie Berry
Warren Setchell
Stan Vogel
Leslie Watson
Larry Brown

Rich Ayers

Ron Strader
Larry Feuerborn
Darryl Wecker
Jerry Underwood
Mike Laughon
Dale Channel
Harry Peterson
Jim Cain

Larry Starbuck
Keith Barton
Harry Becker
Ken Lane

Don Schuyler
Bob Hinton
Nelson Clopine
Thomas Robison
Frank Williams
Larry Arnel
Mike Baker
Lewis Wright
Ron Welch
Larry Hughes
Ted Hischke
David Litwin
Art Turner

Don Keith
Melvin Miller
Sam Pacheco
Jerry Wittmer
Bill Buchanan

Marshall Crowther

Ralph Enloe
Tom Kearns

35
37
39
39
39
38
37
36
39
35
38
36
35
38
38
35
36
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41
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41
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41
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49
48
45
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49

Topeka
Peru, Neb.
Council Grove
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
preka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Olathe

Men 40-44
Kansas City, Kan.

Holton
Pomona
Emporia
Emporia
Topeka
Rossville
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Texas
Berryton

Naperville, Ill.

Hoyt
Topeka
Berryton
Topeka
Lawrence
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

Men 45-49

Topeka
Pomona
Ottawa
Topeka
Stanley
Lawrence
Topeka
Topeka
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1.1.3
116
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156
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165
187

18
20
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38
39
41
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54
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60
67
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92
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106
115
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154
166

29
33
42
43
88
96
149
152
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John Barnett 46 Topeka
Clark Huffer 45 Topeka
Jerry Estes 48 Topeka
Bill Porter 47 Topeka
Thomas Rost 46 Topeka
Men 50-54
Gerald Witten 54 Emporia
George Verschelden 52 St. Marys
Lewis Sedge 52 Topeka
Jim Kelley 50 Los Angeles
Robert DuBois . 50 Topeka
Frank Cervantez 51 Topeka
Terry Jaquith 52 Topeka
Men 55-59
Dick Mossman 58 Topeka
: Men 60 and older
Jim Reedy 61 Kansas City, Mo.
Clayton Bowman 61 Topeka
Wheelchair
Dean Oba : 31 Manhattan
Randy Fisher 34 Topeka
Fred Lindsey 37 DeSoto
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46

56:

49;
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56:
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03
36
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20

297
49
55:
57:

45
41
55

57

25
24

27
14
21

153
167
177
185
186

31
64
71
99
123
161
174

168

121
179

17
26
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